
Standoff At Smokey Point  2022
9/9/2022

Match Results Combined

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7

Final Name Number Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank

1 Lawbreaker 32106 SE 218.15 30.57 0 0 30.57 2 30.71 0 0 30.71 2 20.10 0 0 20.10 2 27.39 0 5 22.39 1 24.21 0 0 24.21 2 26.40 0 0 26.40 7 20.43 0 0 20.43 5

2 Diamond Slinger 59807 FO 236.15 30.80 0 0 30.80 3 30.12 0 0 30.12 1 21.60 0 0 21.60 5 25.50 25 5 45.50 42 22.98 0 0 22.98 1 22.75 0 0 22.75 1 21.95 0 5 16.95 1

3 Crisco 3621 CO 245.68 35.70 0 0 35.70 7 32.26 0 0 32.26 3 23.23 5 0 28.23 18 28.11 0 5 23.11 2 27.44 0 0 27.44 5 27.10 0 0 27.10 8 23.58 0 5 18.58 2

4 Rick O’Shea 2221 ES 251.67 39.10 0 0 39.10 11 35.71 0 0 35.71 5 21.63 0 0 21.63 6 28.73 0 0 28.73 10 27.22 0 0 27.22 4 25.71 0 0 25.71 3 23.71 0 0 23.71 9

5 T Bone Shorty 105513 WR 264.22 33.70 10 0 43.70 18 42.71 0 0 42.71 12 20.66 0 0 20.66 3 29.82 0 0 29.82 11 29.69 0 0 29.69 9 26.21 0 0 26.21 5 23.00 0 0 23.00 7

6 Dakota Slim 5675 SE 264.67 34.88 0 0 34.88 5 33.30 0 0 33.30 4 28.10 0 0 28.10 17 30.50 0 5 25.50 5 27.70 0 0 27.70 6 31.05 5 0 36.05 20 24.31 0 0 24.31 12

7 GD Rattler XXX SS 268.48 35.11 0 0 35.11 6 39.61 0 0 39.61 8 23.04 5 0 28.04 15 29.56 0 5 24.56 4 33.17 0 0 33.17 16 37.56 0 0 37.56 27 24.94 0 5 19.94 4

8 Marcus Truegood 89170 SG 269.28 31.26 5 0 36.26 9 48.73 0 0 48.73 23 21.38 0 0 21.38 4 28.33 0 0 28.33 9 27.83 5 0 32.83 15 25.67 0 0 25.67 2 23.95 0 0 23.95 10

9 BJorn E Ville 106917 FO 280.49 29.00 0 0 29.00 1 33.83 5 0 38.83 6 22.92 0 0 22.92 7 30.23 0 0 30.23 12 25.42 0 0 25.42 3 36.97 0 0 36.97 23 23.59 0 0 23.59 8

10 Margarita Villain 85516 WR 281.55 42.70 0 0 42.70 15 38.08 10 0 48.08 21 19.50 0 0 19.50 1 28.49 0 5 23.49 3 28.59 0 0 28.59 7 26.15 0 0 26.15 4 22.24 5 5 22.24 6

11 Hank Hills 78028 SE 282.83 41.17 0 0 41.17 13 39.75 0 0 39.75 9 23.31 0 0 23.31 8 30.70 0 0 30.70 13 32.09 0 0 32.09 14 32.13 0 0 32.13 13 24.65 0 0 24.65 13

12 Johnny Pinebox 58074 SD 285.29 36.17 0 0 36.17 8 41.72 0 0 41.72 11 28.52 0 0 28.52 19 36.03 0 5 31.03 15 29.01 0 0 29.01 8 28.50 10 0 38.50 30 24.96 0 0 24.96 14

13 Ranger Six 94237 CO 296.74 38.11 5 0 43.11 17 35.51 5 0 40.51 10 24.68 0 0 24.68 10 26.06 0 0 26.06 6 26.28 5 0 31.28 11 24.84 10 0 34.84 18 22.81 15 0 37.81 46

14 Jake Reno 16845 WR 298.80 32.98 0 0 32.98 4 41.33 10 0 51.33 26 24.46 0 0 24.46 9 38.92 5 0 43.92 40 31.32 0 0 31.32 12 27.51 10 0 37.51 26 24.27 0 5 19.27 3

15 Joe Canuck 58702 CB 307.75 38.95 5 0 43.95 19 45.64 0 0 45.64 15 27.03 0 0 27.03 13 33.21 0 5 28.21 8 31.15 0 0 31.15 10 27.67 0 0 27.67 9 26.63 5 0 31.63 24

16 May B. Shecann 58075 LS 316.72 38.61 0 0 38.61 10 54.12 5 0 59.12 42 30.40 0 0 30.40 25 33.08 5 5 33.08 19 31.46 0 0 31.46 13 28.74 0 0 28.74 11 26.22 10 0 36.22 43

17 Mudflat Mike XXX CO 320.39 43.51 5 0 48.51 26 49.19 20 0 69.19 56 27.11 0 0 27.11 14 32.24 0 0 32.24 17 30.26 5 0 35.26 23 28.30 0 0 28.30 10 29.23 0 5 24.23 11

18 First Chance 76895 ES 332.25 46.88 15 0 61.88 44 40.70 5 0 45.70 16 25.51 0 0 25.51 11 36.35 0 0 36.35 23 34.81 0 0 34.81 21 32.37 0 0 32.37 14 27.81 5 0 32.81 28

19 Amos MacDandee 6211 DU 335.05 44.37 0 0 44.37 20 47.08 0 0 47.08 19 29.45 0 0 29.45 21 35.97 0 5 30.97 14 36.98 0 0 36.98 28 39.78 0 0 39.78 35 33.44 0 0 33.44 31

20 Arbitrator 93370 DU 337.18 41.92 0 0 41.92 14 44.99 10 0 54.99 31 31.75 0 0 31.75 33 37.66 0 5 32.66 18 33.36 0 0 33.36 17 34.90 5 0 39.90 36 31.13 0 0 31.13 23

21 Doc Underwood 108782 JB 343.59 40.98 0 0 40.98 12 52.19 5 0 57.19 39 26.78 5 0 31.78 34 32.32 0 5 27.32 7 34.76 0 0 34.76 20 26.33 20 0 46.33 59 34.23 0 0 34.23 36

22 Wiley Bob 38162 SD 345.58 53.34 0 0 53.34 33 61.78 0 0 61.78 47 29.75 0 0 29.75 22 37.24 0 5 32.24 16 36.10 0 0 36.10 24 35.95 0 0 35.95 19 29.98 0 0 29.98 19

23 Flatlander Steve 101396 CO 348.23 42.79 0 0 42.79 16 52.79 5 0 57.79 40 28.07 0 0 28.07 16 34.77 10 5 39.77 30 35.20 0 0 35.20 22 39.68 5 0 44.68 55 32.87 0 0 32.87 29

24 Carlsbad Kid 25682 FCD 352.03 54.74 0 0 54.74 36 48.06 0 0 48.06 20 31.02 0 0 31.02 28 42.86 0 5 37.86 26 37.09 0 0 37.09 29 37.40 0 0 37.40 25 34.94 0 5 29.94 18

25 Doollee MacDandee 6212 DU 352.12 45.93 5 0 50.93 28 50.48 0 0 50.48 24 35.90 0 0 35.90 46 41.48 0 5 36.48 24 39.66 0 0 39.66 37 37.01 0 0 37.01 24 32.15 0 0 32.15 25

26 McPee, Knucky XXX SS 374.99 41.45 5 0 46.45 24 42.67 20 0 62.67 48 31.28 0 0 31.28 30 37.03 15 0 52.03 61 36.43 10 0 46.43 50 30.65 10 0 40.65 40 35.11 0 0 35.11 39

27 Abacus 24167 ES 375.46 53.16 15 0 68.16 58 46.40 0 0 46.40 18 33.26 0 0 33.26 41 43.96 0 5 38.96 28 36.95 0 0 36.95 27 38.85 0 0 38.85 32 31.26 0 5 26.26 16

28 HH 99757 SS 380.83 48.36 0 0 48.36 25 51.76 5 0 56.76 37 28.66 0 0 28.66 20 42.21 20 5 57.21 68 28.13 10 0 38.13 33 30.51 0 0 30.51 12 34.98 15 5 44.98 60

29 Tex Dover 46312 FC 381.02 58.48 0 0 58.48 41 55.13 0 0 55.13 34 31.61 0 0 31.61 31 52.01 0 5 47.01 46 40.61 0 0 40.61 40 40.07 0 0 40.07 37 34.03 0 5 29.03 17

30 Freddie Sykes 81634 SD 383.84 46.20 0 0 46.20 22 56.04 10 0 66.04 53 32.37 0 0 32.37 37 47.02 0 5 42.02 36 44.17 10 0 54.17 62 37.81 0 0 37.81 28 31.01 0 0 31.01 22

31 Blackjack Ketchum XXX SE 388.45 50.17 0 0 50.17 27 64.90 0 0 64.90 50 33.90 0 0 33.90 42 45.11 0 5 40.11 31 40.85 0 0 40.85 41 41.23 0 0 41.23 43 37.38 0 0 37.38 44

32 C B 111956 SE 389.17 63.49 0 0 63.49 46 53.61 0 0 53.61 29 29.99 0 0 29.99 23 40.50 0 0 40.50 33 40.64 5 0 45.64 49 46.22 0 0 46.22 57 33.68 5 0 38.68 49

33 RP Dodge 20279 CB 393.87 69.80 0 0 69.80 63 39.38 0 0 39.38 7 26.25 0 0 26.25 12 32.49 15 5 42.49 37 33.89 0 0 33.89 18 26.30 0 0 26.30 6 25.88 0 0 25.88 15

34 Cowiche 28457 ER 395.39 41.38 5 0 46.38 23 55.41 0 0 55.41 35 32.71 0 0 32.71 39 46.73 10 5 51.73 60 36.82 0 0 36.82 26 34.07 15 0 49.07 66 35.64 0 0 35.64 40

35 John Cameron 9735 CB 395.74 53.01 10 0 63.01 45 55.04 10 0 65.04 51 34.62 0 0 34.62 44 41.38 10 5 46.38 45 37.56 0 0 37.56 30 34.61 0 0 34.61 17 33.55 0 0 33.55 32

36 Indian Girl XXX LF 401.39 45.12 0 0 45.12 21 45.98 5 0 50.98 25 39.45 5 0 44.45 70 47.10 10 5 52.10 62 51.22 10 0 61.22 72 37.85 0 0 37.85 29 33.65 5 5 33.65 33

37 Rowdy XXX CB 405.72 53.37 0 0 53.37 34 48.68 0 0 48.68 22 32.52 0 0 32.52 38 40.42 15 5 50.42 58 39.79 0 0 39.79 38 33.64 0 0 33.64 15 38.28 0 0 38.28 48

38 Half Fast Smitty 106301 SS 405.89 53.06 0 0 53.06 31 55.56 25 0 80.56 75 38.85 0 0 38.85 55 43.76 5 5 43.76 39 37.79 0 0 37.79 31 45.06 5 0 50.06 67 30.82 0 0 30.82 21

39 Helena Bucket 90488 LF 406.64 58.94 5 0 63.94 48 53.28 0 0 53.28 28 35.82 0 0 35.82 45 51.13 0 5 46.13 43 43.21 0 0 43.21 45 37.60 5 0 42.60 49 35.30 5 0 40.30 51

40 Nellie Belle 24695 LD 412.09 53.33 0 0 53.33 32 64.82 10 0 74.82 65 34.27 0 0 34.27 43 38.89 0 5 33.89 20 50.60 5 0 55.60 66 40.34 0 0 40.34 38 35.72 10 0 45.72 63

41 E Z Dunn 98429 CB 412.56 67.21 0 0 67.21 57 59.54 0 0 59.54 43 36.00 0 0 36.00 47 51.14 0 5 46.14 44 43.47 0 0 43.47 46 41.90 0 0 41.90 44 41.09 0 5 36.09 42

42 Dutch van Dooler 48790 CC 414.57 53.59 15 0 68.59 59 72.26 15 0 87.26 81 31.27 0 0 31.27 29 41.61 5 5 41.61 34 32.96 5 0 37.96 32 38.77 0 0 38.77 31 32.66 0 0 32.66 26

43 Rockridge 8763 ES 422.21 70.19 0 0 70.19 64 55.10 0 0 55.10 33 37.20 0 0 37.20 49 54.75 0 5 49.75 56 41.79 0 0 41.79 42 39.72 0 0 39.72 34 40.73 5 0 45.73 64

44 Heather Hills 78029 CO 423.28 45.90 15 0 60.90 43 77.66 5 0 82.66 79 30.98 0 0 30.98 27 36.79 20 0 56.79 67 39.97 0 0 39.97 39 42.51 0 0 42.51 47 30.59 0 0 30.59 20

45 Black Diamond Deb 99545 LS 433.59 60.78 10 0 70.78 66 56.77 5 0 61.77 46 36.64 0 0 36.64 48 43.24 0 5 38.24 27 51.92 0 0 51.92 58 43.98 0 0 43.98 54 37.70 5 0 42.70 54

46 Doc Faraday 5749 SD 436.46 67.12 0 0 67.12 56 61.25 0 0 61.25 45 39.18 0 0 39.18 56 53.27 0 0 53.27 64 47.21 0 0 47.21 52 41.09 0 0 41.09 42 40.76 5 0 45.76 65

47 L.J. XXX CO 437.36 53.72 0 0 53.72 35 57.95 20 0 77.95 69 45.03 0 0 45.03 71 45.88 10 5 50.88 59 47.00 0 0 47.00 51 43.06 0 0 43.06 51 34.79 0 0 34.79 38

48 Marcus McCain 7298 CO 443.06 69.12 0 0 69.12 62 69.73 10 0 79.73 73 31.63 0 0 31.63 32 44.75 5 0 49.75 57 39.03 0 0 39.03 35 43.46 0 0 43.46 52 33.99 0 0 33.99 35

49 J C’s Sidekick 37857 CB 444.43 63.62 0 0 63.62 47 65.78 30 0 95.78 85 33.17 0 0 33.17 40 39.95 5 0 44.95 41 42.60 5 0 47.60 53 42.61 0 0 42.61 50 34.37 0 0 34.37 37

50 Dezert Brat XXX CO 444.88 55.01 0 0 55.01 37 57.86 0 0 57.86 41 37.54 0 0 37.54 51 53.11 0 5 48.11 48 55.14 0 0 55.14 65 47.01 0 0 47.01 61 39.33 0 0 39.33 50

51 Idaho Kid 108151 CB 447.54 59.79 5 0 64.79 50 50.50 5 0 55.50 36 41.42 0 0 41.42 63 43.89 10 5 48.89 52 64.92 0 0 64.92 76 42.45 0 0 42.45 46 44.90 0 0 44.90 59

52 Yukon Jack Hammer 8951 DU 449.91 48.33 10 0 58.33 39 44.13 0 0 44.13 14 39.74 20 0 59.74 83 48.29 0 5 43.29 38 39.46 20 0 59.46 70 38.87 10 0 48.87 65 36.16 20 0 56.16 74

53 The Elder Katie 5707 GD 450.62 60.57 10 0 70.57 65 62.97 0 0 62.97 49 37.62 0 0 37.62 52 51.22 20 5 66.22 73 50.19 0 0 50.19 57 42.04 0 0 42.04 45 37.47 5 5 37.47 45

54 Cedar County Sheriff 4578 SG 452.13 52.66 0 0 52.66 29 64.66 5 0 69.66 58 38.87 15 0 53.87 81 51.33 15 5 61.33 71 47.63 0 0 47.63 54 42.20 5 0 47.20 62 39.85 5 0 44.85 58

55 Lucy Wildrose 26628 LS 456.63 56.81 10 0 66.81 55 70.66 5 0 75.66 66 36.30 5 0 41.30 61 44.03 5 0 49.03 53 42.02 0 0 42.02 43 47.27 0 0 47.27 63 36.05 20 0 56.05 73

56 Moe MacDandee 6210 EP 463.81 65.40 0 0 65.40 53 64.90 5 0 69.90 60 40.51 0 0 40.51 59 52.94 0 5 47.94 47 50.14 0 0 50.14 56 49.75 5 0 54.75 76 45.70 0 0 45.70 62

57 Patch 100630 ES 465.24 62.49 20 0 82.49 77 74.82 5 0 79.82 74 31.86 0 0 31.86 35 36.28 0 0 36.28 22 34.43 0 0 34.43 19 33.70 0 0 33.70 16 39.09 40 0 79.09 87

58 Nasty Dan 108345 FO 473.34 43.41 15 0 58.41 40 45.00 10 0 55.00 32 30.03 0 0 30.03 24 41.72 0 5 36.72 25 150.00 25 0 150.00 89 35.98 5 0 40.98 41 28.92 5 0 33.92 34

59 Gunstock Jack 76178 ES 480.48 68.67 0 0 68.67 60 65.16 5 0 70.16 61 37.53 0 0 37.53 50 44.69 35 0 79.69 81 42.71 0 0 42.71 44 43.11 10 0 53.11 73 37.95 0 5 32.95 30

60 Buzz Driver 103079 CB 484.52 73.65 0 0 73.65 70 65.38 0 0 65.38 52 40.86 0 0 40.86 60 50.52 5 0 55.52 65 39.19 0 0 39.19 36 41.04 5 0 46.04 56 37.72 0 5 32.72 27

61 Hellgate 3302 FC 485.93 52.80 0 0 52.80 30 43.45 0 0 43.45 13 39.87 0 0 39.87 58 44.13 0 5 39.13 29 150.00 15 0 150.00 88 42.57 0 0 42.57 48 36.02 0 0 36.02 41

62 Idaho Muleskinner 71243 EP 488.60 82.33 10 0 92.33 84 75.80 5 0 80.80 76 50.35 10 0 60.35 84 39.42 0 5 34.42 21 48.72 5 0 53.72 60 39.43 0 0 39.43 33 41.55 5 5 41.55 53



Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7

Final Name Number Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank

63 Little Lady Doc XXX CO 492.09 66.79 10 0 76.79 73 69.22 0 0 69.22 57 43.61 0 0 43.61 69 43.62 5 0 48.62 50 52.37 15 0 67.37 77 46.46 5 0 51.46 68 39.02 5 0 44.02 56

64 Ricochet Robbie 8775 CO 493.68 55.70 0 0 55.70 38 73.70 5 0 78.70 71 41.58 0 0 41.58 65 63.25 5 0 68.25 75 56.27 0 0 56.27 67 52.82 0 0 52.82 72 41.50 0 0 41.50 52

65 Iron Toes MacDandee 89198 CO 499.35 68.95 0 0 68.95 61 51.68 0 0 51.68 27 46.30 0 0 46.30 73 47.57 5 0 52.57 63 50.10 0 0 50.10 55 43.97 0 0 43.97 53 49.63 0 0 49.63 70

66 Dusty Gunner 53828 CB 500.97 71.31 0 0 71.31 67 61.49 15 0 76.49 68 39.47 0 0 39.47 57 49.50 20 0 69.50 76 49.35 5 0 54.35 64 46.34 0 0 46.34 60 38.07 0 0 38.07 47

67 Silver Jack Hammer 56398 DU 501.62 65.29 0 0 65.29 52 56.78 0 0 56.78 38 41.62 0 0 41.62 66 61.14 0 5 56.14 66 43.51 0 0 43.51 47 47.53 0 0 47.53 64 58.84 0 0 58.84 75

68 Shaunee Bob Smith 97270 FO 503.16 150.00 155 0 150.00 92 56.60 10 0 66.60 54 33.65 5 0 38.65 54 41.77 0 0 41.77 35 38.66 0 0 38.66 34 36.48 0 0 36.48 21 49.63 10 0 59.63 76

69 Nelly 11609 SG 513.58 66.03 0 0 66.03 54 74.09 0 0 74.09 64 43.41 0 0 43.41 68 63.30 15 0 78.30 80 56.59 0 0 56.59 68 46.67 5 0 51.67 70 45.16 0 0 45.16 61

70 Jack Straw 80848 CC 517.30 62.56 15 0 77.56 75 69.69 10 0 79.69 72 41.41 0 0 41.41 62 45.47 0 5 40.47 32 82.25 10 0 92.25 86 46.31 0 0 46.31 58 44.75 0 0 44.75 57

71 Fire Mountain 17328 FCD 520.01 68.16 5 0 73.16 69 73.99 0 0 73.99 63 41.47 0 0 41.47 64 53.40 0 5 48.40 49 54.15 5 0 59.15 69 64.61 0 0 64.61 82 43.59 0 0 43.59 55

72 Buck McGee 8189 SS 520.22 60.42 0 0 60.42 42 52.94 15 0 67.94 55 32.10 0 0 32.10 36 48.79 0 0 48.79 51 36.46 0 0 36.46 25 36.96 0 0 36.96 22 98.43 65 5 158.43 91

73 Palewolf  Brunelle 2495 FC 527.46 60.07 5 0 65.07 51 54.19 0 0 54.19 30 32.95 5 0 37.95 53 44.57 5 0 49.57 55 43.61 0 0 43.61 48 40.50 0 0 40.50 39 150.00 25 0 150.00 90

74 Capt. Rosecrans XXX FC 542.19 83.30 5 0 88.30 81 60.96 0 0 60.96 44 45.59 0 0 45.59 72 66.47 0 0 66.47 74 60.00 0 0 60.00 71 56.54 0 0 56.54 77 47.31 0 0 47.31 66

75 Cali Opal 93637 CO 545.17 82.59 10 0 92.59 85 69.84 0 0 69.84 59 41.74 0 0 41.74 67 79.00 10 5 84.00 83 52.69 0 0 52.69 59 53.37 0 0 53.37 74 48.59 0 0 48.59 68

76 Owyhee 16634 ME 563.34 64.08 0 0 64.08 49 78.68 0 0 78.68 70 46.84 0 0 46.84 74 62.63 0 0 62.63 72 67.91 20 0 87.91 85 53.97 0 0 53.97 75 47.76 0 0 47.76 67

77 Redd MacDandee 114104 CO 563.97 77.28 10 0 87.28 80 80.66 5 0 85.66 80 48.63 0 0 48.63 76 70.24 15 5 80.24 82 49.21 5 0 54.21 63 51.97 0 0 51.97 71 54.48 0 0 54.48 72

78 Inky Knuckles 109682 SD 566.83 64.38 10 0 74.38 71 81.32 0 0 81.32 77 48.47 0 0 48.47 75 58.32 5 5 58.32 69 61.59 0 0 61.59 73 51.54 0 0 51.54 69 74.70 0 0 74.70 84

79 Chupacabra XXX JG 569.91 71.51 0 0 71.51 68 77.64 5 0 82.64 78 51.38 0 0 51.38 77 71.56 5 5 71.56 77 72.09 0 0 72.09 78 60.49 0 0 60.49 79 53.29 0 0 53.29 71

80 Samantha MacDandee 89197 CO 571.31 84.46 0 0 84.46 79 73.87 0 0 73.87 62 52.54 0 0 52.54 78 67.99 10 5 72.99 78 62.09 0 0 62.09 74 61.12 0 0 61.12 81 48.85 0 0 48.85 69

81 Sweetpea MacDandee 9135 LF 651.05 81.33 0 0 81.33 76 76.04 0 0 76.04 67 47.89 5 0 52.89 79 67.41 35 0 102.41 89 64.06 15 0 79.06 79 66.28 0 0 66.28 83 56.38 10 0 66.38 81

82 Wiley Jack Hammer 4727 SD 657.21 82.09 10 0 92.09 83 92.19 0 0 92.19 82 56.30 0 0 56.30 82 64.52 0 5 59.52 70 63.37 0 0 63.37 75 67.17 10 0 77.17 87 80.61 0 0 80.61 88

83 Blondie Jack Hammer XXX SD 677.87 75.96 0 0 75.96 72 94.27 0 0 94.27 84 53.07 0 0 53.07 80 85.06 0 0 85.06 84 79.63 5 0 84.63 84 60.48 0 0 60.48 78 65.26 10 5 70.26 82

84 Shane Not Sean 109808 FO 719.14 89.53 0 0 89.53 82 92.63 0 0 92.63 83 94.70 40 0 134.70 91 41.23 50 0 91.23 86 54.11 0 0 54.11 61 73.54 0 0 73.54 85 52.82 10 0 62.82 79

85 Deacon Jack Hammer 51527 CC 768.35 95.33 0 0 95.33 87 115.50 5 0 120.50 90 64.03 0 0 64.03 85 86.06 0 0 86.06 85 76.34 5 0 81.34 81 72.43 0 0 72.43 84 74.87 0 0 74.87 85

86 Whistling Cat 98430 LD 771.25 99.44 10 0 109.44 90 113.39 0 0 113.39 88 71.46 0 0 71.46 88 94.00 5 5 94.00 87 81.45 0 0 81.45 82 74.27 0 0 74.27 86 66.29 5 0 71.29 83

87 Dutchess MacDandee 89199 CO 787.21 102.86 0 0 102.86 88 106.99 0 0 106.99 86 65.91 0 0 65.91 86 104.50 0 0 104.50 90 73.36 10 0 83.36 83 92.79 20 0 112.79 89 69.97 0 5 64.97 80

88 Christmas Carol XXX LS 829.19 93.46 10 0 103.46 89 112.65 25 0 137.65 91 71.81 0 0 71.81 89 96.59 10 5 101.59 88 75.05 5 0 80.05 80 93.83 25 0 118.83 90 68.79 10 0 78.79 86

89 Goldie Jade 54568 GD 1,169.34 125.84 20 0 145.84 91 184.49 25 0 209.49 92 96.87 0 0 96.87 90 143.69 20 5 158.69 91 115.00 5 0 120.00 87 104.34 0 0 104.34 88 103.40 5 0 108.40 89

- Contingent Fee McGee 71885 FCD - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- Emmet 975 SS - 62.26 15 0 77.26 74 46.27 0 0 46.27 17 30.96 0 0 30.96 26 49.11 5 5 49.11 54 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - - - - -

- Hardway MacRae 112455 FO - - - - - - - - - - - DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - - - - - DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Mossback 109629 SS - 94.20 0 0 94.20 86 94.03 15 0 109.03 87 67.02 0 0 67.02 87 70.67 10 5 75.67 79 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 61.00 0 0 61.00 80 61.75 0 0 61.75 77

- Kula Jack Hammer 69203 SE - 83.18 0 0 83.18 78 119.46 0 0 119.46 89 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 61.79 0 0 61.79 78

- Goldie Stone 18860 LD - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- (DQ) El  Vasco 92832 CO - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



Standoff At Smokey Point  2022
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Match Results Combined

Stage 8 Stage 9

Final Name Number Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank

1 Lawbreaker 32106 21.99 0 0 21.99 1 21.35 0 0 21.35 1

2 Diamond Slinger 59807 23.22 0 0 23.22 3 22.23 0 0 22.23 2

3 Crisco 3621 25.36 0 0 25.36 9 27.90 0 0 27.90 7

4 Rick O’Shea 2221 24.52 0 0 24.52 8 25.34 0 0 25.34 4

5 T Bone Shorty 105513 23.52 0 0 23.52 4 24.91 0 0 24.91 3

6 Dakota Slim 5675 24.44 0 0 24.44 7 30.39 0 0 30.39 13

7 GD Rattler XXX 23.03 0 0 23.03 2 27.46 0 0 27.46 6

8 Marcus Truegood 89170 23.95 0 0 23.95 5 28.18 0 0 28.18 8

9 BJorn E Ville 106917 46.34 0 0 46.34 64 27.19 0 0 27.19 5

10 Margarita Villain 85516 27.32 10 0 37.32 41 33.48 0 0 33.48 20

11 Hank Hills 78028 27.00 0 0 27.00 12 32.03 0 0 32.03 16

12 Johnny Pinebox 58074 26.14 0 0 26.14 10 29.24 0 0 29.24 11

13 Ranger Six 94237 24.11 0 0 24.11 6 34.34 0 0 34.34 22

14 Jake Reno 16845 29.38 0 0 29.38 14 28.63 0 0 28.63 9

15 Joe Canuck 58702 29.93 0 0 29.93 16 37.54 5 0 42.54 42

16 May B. Shecann 58075 29.77 0 0 29.77 15 29.32 0 0 29.32 12

17 Mudflat Mike XXX 26.76 0 0 26.76 11 28.79 0 0 28.79 10

18 First Chance 76895 31.62 0 0 31.62 20 31.20 0 0 31.20 14

19 Amos MacDandee 6211 34.00 5 0 39.00 47 33.98 0 0 33.98 21

20 Arbitrator 93370 31.96 0 0 31.96 22 39.51 0 0 39.51 31

21 Doc Underwood 108782 30.43 0 0 30.43 17 40.57 0 0 40.57 37

22 Wiley Bob 38162 31.99 0 0 31.99 23 34.45 0 0 34.45 23

23 Flatlander Steve 101396 31.66 0 0 31.66 21 35.40 0 0 35.40 25

24 Carlsbad Kid 25682 33.21 0 0 33.21 27 42.71 0 0 42.71 44

25 Doollee MacDandee 6212 36.09 0 0 36.09 38 33.42 0 0 33.42 19

26 McPee, Knucky XXX 29.00 0 0 29.00 13 31.37 0 0 31.37 15

27 Abacus 24167 47.43 0 0 47.43 66 39.19 0 0 39.19 30

28 HH 99757 30.75 5 0 35.75 35 35.47 5 0 40.47 36

29 Tex Dover 46312 36.45 0 0 36.45 40 42.63 0 0 42.63 43

30 Freddie Sykes 81634 36.06 0 0 36.06 37 38.16 0 0 38.16 28

31 Blackjack Ketchum XXX 37.65 0 0 37.65 44 42.26 0 0 42.26 41

32 C B 111956 34.51 0 0 34.51 32 36.53 0 0 36.53 26

33 RP Dodge 20279 34.29 0 0 34.29 30 90.59 5 0 95.59 90

34 Cowiche 28457 39.40 15 0 54.40 72 33.23 0 0 33.23 17

35 John Cameron 9735 42.57 5 0 47.57 67 33.40 0 0 33.40 18

36 Indian Girl XXX 36.28 0 0 36.28 39 34.74 5 0 39.74 32

37 Rowdy XXX 51.11 15 0 66.11 81 42.91 0 0 42.91 45

38 Half Fast Smitty 106301 30.87 0 0 30.87 18 40.12 0 0 40.12 34

39 Helena Bucket 90488 35.65 0 0 35.65 34 45.71 0 0 45.71 55

40 Nellie Belle 24695 33.44 0 0 33.44 28 40.68 0 0 40.68 38

41 E Z Dunn 98429 39.15 0 0 39.15 48 43.06 0 0 43.06 47

42 Dutch van Dooler 48790 32.03 0 0 32.03 24 44.42 0 0 44.42 51

43 Rockridge 8763 37.61 0 0 37.61 43 45.12 0 0 45.12 53

44 Heather Hills 78029 31.14 0 0 31.14 19 37.74 10 0 47.74 61

45 Black Diamond Deb 99545 40.71 0 0 40.71 53 46.85 0 0 46.85 57

46 Doc Faraday 5749 40.89 0 0 40.89 54 40.69 0 0 40.69 39

47 L.J. XXX 37.76 0 0 37.76 45 47.17 0 0 47.17 59

48 Marcus McCain 7298 42.19 0 0 42.19 55 54.16 0 0 54.16 68

49 J C’s Sidekick 37857 35.23 0 0 35.23 33 42.10 5 0 47.10 58

50 Dezert Brat XXX 44.97 0 0 44.97 61 59.91 0 0 59.91 72

51 Idaho Kid 108151 40.63 0 0 40.63 52 39.04 5 0 44.04 50

52 Yukon Jack Hammer 8951 35.13 5 0 40.13 51 39.80 0 0 39.80 33

53 The Elder Katie 5707 39.56 0 0 39.56 49 43.98 0 0 43.98 49

54 Cedar County Sheriff 4578 32.91 0 0 32.91 25 42.02 0 0 42.02 40

55 Lucy Wildrose 26628 38.27 0 0 38.27 46 40.22 0 0 40.22 35

56 Moe MacDandee 6210 43.95 0 0 43.95 59 45.52 0 0 45.52 54

57 Patch 100630 32.48 5 0 37.48 42 50.09 0 0 50.09 63

58 Nasty Dan 108345 33.03 0 0 33.03 26 35.25 0 0 35.25 24

59 Gunstock Jack 76178 47.63 5 0 52.63 70 43.03 0 0 43.03 46

60 Buzz Driver 103079 48.76 35 0 83.76 90 47.40 0 0 47.40 60

61 Hellgate 3302 38.40 5 0 43.40 58 38.69 0 0 38.69 29

62 Idaho Muleskinner 71243 42.32 0 0 42.32 56 43.68 0 0 43.68 48



Stage 8 Stage 9

Final Name Number Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank

63 Little Lady Doc XXX 39.46 5 0 44.46 60 46.54 0 0 46.54 56

64 Ricochet Robbie 8775 46.13 0 0 46.13 62 52.73 0 0 52.73 67

65 Iron Toes MacDandee 89198 64.83 10 0 74.83 86 61.32 0 0 61.32 75

66 Dusty Gunner 53828 43.11 0 0 43.11 57 62.33 0 0 62.33 78

67 Silver Jack Hammer 56398 58.06 0 0 58.06 76 73.85 0 0 73.85 85

68 Shaunee Bob Smith 97270 34.11 0 0 34.11 29 37.26 0 0 37.26 27

69 Nelly 11609 46.21 0 0 46.21 63 47.12 5 0 52.12 65

70 Jack Straw 80848 39.94 0 0 39.94 50 54.92 0 0 54.92 70

71 Fire Mountain 17328 49.67 0 0 49.67 68 65.97 0 0 65.97 81

72 Buck McGee 8189 34.35 0 0 34.35 31 44.77 0 0 44.77 52

73 Palewolf  Brunelle 2495 35.81 0 0 35.81 36 50.76 0 0 50.76 64

74 Capt. Rosecrans XXX 54.09 0 0 54.09 71 62.93 0 0 62.93 80

75 Cali Opal 93637 49.75 0 0 49.75 69 52.60 0 0 52.60 66

76 Owyhee 16634 59.39 0 0 59.39 79 62.08 0 0 62.08 77

77 Redd MacDandee 114104 46.67 0 0 46.67 65 54.83 0 0 54.83 69

78 Inky Knuckles 109682 56.17 0 0 56.17 73 60.34 0 0 60.34 74

79 Chupacabra XXX 57.67 0 0 57.67 75 49.28 0 0 49.28 62

80 Samantha MacDandee 89197 56.50 0 0 56.50 74 58.89 0 0 58.89 71

81 Sweetpea MacDandee 9135 59.19 5 0 64.19 80 62.47 0 0 62.47 79

82 Wiley Jack Hammer 4727 69.34 0 0 69.34 83 66.62 0 0 66.62 82

83 Blondie Jack Hammer XXX 77.85 0 0 77.85 87 76.29 0 0 76.29 87

84 Shane Not Sean 109808 59.01 0 0 59.01 78 61.57 0 0 61.57 76

85 Deacon Jack Hammer 51527 81.94 0 0 81.94 88 91.85 0 0 91.85 89

86 Whistling Cat 98430 74.45 0 0 74.45 85 81.50 0 0 81.50 88

87 Dutchess MacDandee 89199 69.93 0 0 69.93 84 75.90 0 0 75.90 86

88 Christmas Carol XXX 63.91 5 0 68.91 82 68.10 0 0 68.10 83

89 Goldie Jade 54568 108.22 0 0 108.22 91 117.49 0 0 117.49 91

- Contingent Fee McGee 71885 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Emmet 975 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Hardway MacRae 112455 - - - - - - - - - -

- Mossback 109629 82.57 0 0 82.57 89 71.19 0 0 71.19 84

- Kula Jack Hammer 69203 58.33 0 0 58.33 77 60.03 0 0 60.03 73

- Goldie Stone 18860 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- (DQ) El  Vasco 92832 - - - - - - - - - -


